BlueSky

250ml PET Skypack Jar 45/400 Neck
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Bluesky Product Code
Colour

Size / Design

Content (Brimful)
Neck Size

Height

Width

Last Updated By

SKY250*T

N/A

250ml

293ml

45/400

111.13mm

63.91TImm
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